MAY 1 2
9303
Schulman Associates John M. lsidor, J.D.. CEO
Sharon Lynn Nelson, MSN. RN, CNS. Chairperson
Vury R. Gonzales. MD, Vice Chairperson
Beverly M. Tillman. RN. MSN, CIP, Vice Chairperson
Institutional Review Board, Inc.
R B

Revised as of AprII 1, 1994
CONTAINING
A CODIFICATION OF DOCUMENTS
OF GENERAL APPLICABILITY
AND FUTURE EFFECT
AS OF APRIL 1, 1994
With Ancillaries
Published by
the Office of the Federal Register
National Archives and Records
Administration
os a Special Edition of
the Federal Register
1:1
.2 ,'D .6 !A, . an v. 0 0 6 LI 1,2 4
; ,.!, 1. ...; o ,,, d e, 4 a ? = 1,5 .t•.4."-v te -E.: 7,• d IL F. 2 10
., r,;).4.-1 2 2, . ., 8 .9 3 =4 6
f.3 w+ -• ,. 71' ., 0 , ... o• 0 ... ... br) . la ..... 0
3 	4 1 2 :g q 3• -F? 4.- 2 :2. * -1 4 5 a > , ' ' ' TO. .! 7 . • ' L d ... ..> 0'.' a L .C. 3 3 17 i- , E 7, ...c' 57.; ...., ,.. -0.., .
S Et -01t13-4 .:0' = 10 ts '0"-4-0%- f:.' 7gr,, gal 0
, A E02G-0 68 '4' 6
, ,0
'
0
4
6
1
* ,... a,,,,,, 7, 1. ..d =,.., '..... 40 0 Wt.5-.
=
0P ed „; Wr±r 8
a
V 'F'd !S•
1 5 . " • ''' " 	 ° 0 0	 • - ' 	 C) :71 2 	 R . Z.; 4 ° 2 	 0 . V LP Z 71 4 'Y.: A --' 0 0 5 go el V-1, 0t2c —	 5 E w°- -	 ';
4=5"3 V4 2L-„=.8 ffoU=a - I;p1 .0..11.8.J:M11	 0 7 v c a TOZr23	 .....2'
O ag4.9 1511 "C,,,Eag4f1
0
E 0 	.8. -e...K 13 1 01, 4 E 14 . EGvg .-T:
5:000 ,,, .. .- -a z. 4 ,..' "''c"2 - s"E 0EE - i. g B46- i
z
tV r q rigg' 11""cd
l ottiso'ciatErzwo
q
/3 0=-1.: 1-. 0 = 4. E. . g .4 ,_,  .... 0 	® 0 . ao -
0,,,.011°q " ,,,,ss-tI
gWEIg
g.OH-lirW4175 :plA NIg
0g 62.2- . w_g '...
i.40 lo s ,42,1',','
""u0II LFd0.4
... age
,.., ,.. ,.2 = ...:8 0 PP. 0 9.
1. 1/ WV*4 -. Z 4-9 8 U 2P cJ 0'4 0 0 d".) 0.200av a.V4 0rqd 0	0 ,10.2, 7TiFt.„6°00v=-NE- 0 m..., tz tu 0 	ov 0 0 ...0 ,... 0"0
1 . 2  4 71' 70 0
E
... 0 , LP. ,,
0... 0, 0, 4
O
O 1,005-dv=8.-ays2,42-t5 0 -mtdem r„:= 0 -g :o,i0d .ozmo . .c m I.
.4 2 13 mv ,-..,. Xm ("KO«. gOM005 al
7.3 Ek« f?.. .40 14,EtiE.,5,0.0....C.E00 0zEt,DRO .0,0e
ititi; •0 0.F.1 .1 ge Es0 0x,oN,00
0
4. ,Jo .d'- o .'" -"J0,,m0°0 °60-'44
00
0 40 4,TY,
0
•
°
' •Z L. = ad 0 0, 0..
,
„ c _ 044 Id d, ......,